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J.P. Morgan 202011 F | 14T H | HAERES | BETTAETEEY 9,000 | 2021 4 4 H $3.6945 | $33,250.7700 33,200,125
Securities PLC | 25 H 30 H
PTAETE | EfEES | BECTETEAGY 21,000 | 2021 4 4 A $3.6945 | $77,585.1300 33,221,125
30 H
PTAETE | EfEES | BECTETEAGY 13,000 | 2021 4 4 H $3.6945 | $48,028.8900 33,234,125
30 H
PTAETE | EfEES | BECTETEEGY 21,000 | 202144 H $3.6945 | $77,585.1300 33,255,125
30 H
PTAETE | EfEES | BECTETEEGY 6,000 | 2021 44 H $3.6945 | $22,167.1800 33,261,125

30 H
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TIETH | AMhlER | JAEITETRESY 9,000 202144 F | $3.6945| $33,250.7700 | 33,270,125
30 H

TTAETHE | HERES | BETTETESY 42,000 | 2021 4£ 4 A $3.6945 | $155,170.2600 33,312,125
30 H

tTAETE | EfEEL | BECTETEEGY 10,000 | 2021 4 4 A $3.6945 | $36,945.3000 33,322,125
30 H

tTAETE | EfEREL | BECTETEEGY 12,000 | 2021 4E 4 H $3.6945 | $44,334.3600 33,334,125
30 H

TTAETHE | HEhES | BETTETESY 4,000 | 20214 4 H $3.6945 | $14,778.1200 33,338,125
30 H

tTAETE | EfEEL | BECTETEEGY 40,000 | 2021 4% 4 H $3.6945 | $147,781.2000 33,378,125
30 H

PTAETE | EfEES | BECTETEEGY 12,000 | 2021 4F 4 H $3.6945 | $44,334.3600 33,390,125
30 H

FHETE | EfERED | ELETE TEAY 24,000 | 2021 4% 4 H $3.6945 | $88,668.7200 33,414,125
30 H

TTAETHE | HERES | BETTETESY 14,000 | 2021 %4 H $3.6945 | $51,723.4200 33,428,125
30 H

FHETE | EfERED | ELERTE TEAY 4,000 | 202549 H2 | $3.6750 | $14,700.0000 33,432,125
H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC B84y A\ A B (B) R E A -
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2#%4%Hd1 JPMorgan Chase & Co ##AHY/\HE] °



